
m^*iiii,^::xi
CANARA BANK, REGIONAL OFFICE THANE

DOSTI PINNACLE, PLOT NO 104 &105, 1 5T FLOOR, ROAD NO 22, ABOVE NEW PASSPORT OFFICE

WAGLE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, THANE WEST - 400604

Te I : 0 2 2 -6 I 1 7 1 5 0 6, E m a i I : re-.c*ve ry i" 0-t han fl S SS *a.ta h 0 q !5 : {4}r}1

SALE NOTICE

E- AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER SECUR]TIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCTAL

ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURTTY INTEREST ACT 2OO2 READ WITH PROVISION TO RULE 8(6) OF THE SECURITY

INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Gtrarantor(s) that the belorn;

described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Seclrred creditor, the Symbollc possession of which lras b','err

taken by the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" basis on 10.04.2023 loi

recovery of Rs.51,30,317.01 (as on 28.02.2023 plus interest and charges from 01.03.2023) towards LOAN accoutrt iro

3046619000010 of MR. DEEPAK ANILKUMAR GOYAL, HAVING ITS ADDRESS AT FLAT 101, BLDG NO 7, TULSIVIHAF '!lS
LTD, TULSIDHAM COMPTEX G B ROAD THANE WEST, MAHARASHTRA 400606.

sl. Description of Property Reserve Price E;;;

-n"ua"rti.f 
Piemises owned bv Rs. 63,13,500

Money

!eposit
Rs.6,31,350

FLAT NO 101, ON 1ST FLOOR,

CHSI-,, , NEAR D.A.V SCHOOL,

wEST-400606

Admeasuring 527.00 SQ FT BUILT 13P AREA AND TERROUS AREA

30b.24 SQ FI
Boundaries : Latitude: 19.22294 L tu d e:72 91315

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 05.04.2023 upto 5.00 p.m.Details of EN'lD aitil o'l'rr
documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 05.04.2023 up to 5.00 p.m. Date of lnspection of propertres

on 03.04.2023 witlr prior appointment with Authorized Offlcer. Date up to which documents can be deposited witir llrt:

bank is 05.04.2023. For cletaileci terms and conditions of the sale, please refer the liirl< "E-Auction" provided irr C;ir',,ra

Bank's website (-ww-1,y,q,(lje1n_ll_gn11,c-qp) or may contact Mr. SREEKANTH M, Ghodbunder Road Branch, (N'ioh r,o

8928535115) email id : qh,lgsii-&jfapgphank,;pp during office hours on any working day or the service provider Ml'. r1

lndia Pvt Ltd, Udyog Vihar, Phase -2, Gulf Petrochem bLiildirrg, BLrilding No 301, Gurgaon, Haryan;r Pitr 122015 (Co'r' rct

effir dF(ffianara Bank

orfrrg.r,orffi{
AUTI.IORISED OTTiCER

/ AUTIIORISED OFFICEft

CANARA BANI(, REGIONAL OFFICE THANE

Ll-ino
I

i

MR. DEEPAK ANILKUMAR GOYAL

IN BUIDLING NO 07, ''TULSI VIHAR

OFF GHODBUNDER ROAD, THANE

Date:01.03.2023
Place: Thane

"t



a

wi@.,elws:ffi*li:3#

IONS OF THE

Namo and Acldress of the Secured Creditor

Name and Address of
Guarantor(s)

Borrower(s) I

Total Liabilities as on 28.02.2023

n"*rr" Pri..

Other Terms and Conditions;
a. Auction / bidding shall be only thr"ough

rr t1p-:,;// www. b a 15gi51cri1o 11s.cr: rn. B i d d e r s a re a d v i s ed

f

h

CANARA BANK, GHODBUNDER ROAD BRANCH
(3046),GROUND FLOOR, SHOp NO. 01, MtNT, OFF

GHODBUNDER ROAD, BEHIND HIRANANDANI

vf4qqw! 4q.!l!- i

MR. DEEPAK ANILKUMAR GOYAL ]

FLAT 103, BLDG.21, AMARPALI CHSL.

TULSHIDHAM, OFF G B ROAD, THANE WEST GB
ROAD MAHARASHTRA-400606.

Rs.51,30,317.01
l-irousand Three
One Only) Plus

01.03.2023.
E - Arclro,
M/S. C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd

70.04,2.023 (10.00 AM To 11.00 AM)
(With unlimited Extension Of 5 Min. Duration
rach rillrhe Conll$Allfl]fglate). 

i

As per sale Notice t

"Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
to go tlrrough the websittt tor detailed terms before taking

I

I

I'l
(Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Thirty
hundred Seventeen and Paise

Interest And Charges Fronr

part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b. The property can be inspected with prior appointment with /\uthorized Officer on the dates mentioned in Sale

Notice.
c fhe property will be'sold for the prlce which is more than the Reserve Price arrd the participating bidders may

inrprcve their of fer further during auction process with the multiple of Rs. L0,000/-
d El'ziD anrount of 1"0% of the Reserve price is to be deposited by way of Demand Draft infavour of Authorized

Officr:r, Catrara Banl<, C B D Belapur navi Mumbai, Branch Otl shall be deposited through RTGS / NEFT/ Furrds
,Tr,ahsfer to t'redit of aecount of Canara Bank, Ghodbunder Road branch, Thane, A/c narle - SL - oL -pARl(NG GL,
Ar'cnunrber-209272434,lFSCCodeCNR80003046onorbefore 05.04.2023upto5.00p.m.Detailsof EMDand
other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 05.04.2023 up to 5.00 p.m.
After paymenh.o$.QMD amlunt the intending bidders shoulcl submit a copy of the following documents/details
orl or befote 05.04.2023 up to 5.00 p.m to Canara Banl<, Ghoclburrder Road Branch by h;rnd or by email.

Demand Drafl /Pay Order towards EMD amount. lf paid through RTGS/NEFT, acknowledgement receipt
thereof with UTR No.

Photocopies of PAN Card, lD proof. However successful bidder would have to produce thdse documents in
originalto the Bank at the time of making payment of balance amount of 25% of bid amount.
Bldder Name, Contact No., Address, EmaillD.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EtVlD.

The intending bidders should register their names at portal htLps://y:r,vw.[!ir]L]:iIl!.!i{,ll,ls.r.p-rn and get their
UserlD and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-auction from the service
provider M/s C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd.,UdyogVihar, Phase-2, Gulf Petrochem building, Building No 301 Gurgaon Haryana
Ptn 122015 (contact No +91 1-24 4302020/21,/22/23/24.Mob No95945975s5 5u&l-lljl_&b{lLgdllll$llt r_etrr;
i t11 i--rj sh,gQ s- ei-+-*lr !1rie-Ld $ iil )

Ei'v1D Deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to thent. The EMD shall not carry any interest.
Auction would contntence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall inrprove their offers in multiples
of Rs. 10,000/-. The bidder who submits tIe highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online'auction

'*

a. Mode of Auction
b. Details Auction Service Provider
c. Date & Time of Auction

).

e,

t.



j.

l(.

shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subject to
confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid), immediately on
declaring him / her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the date of confirmation of lale
by the secured creditor. lf the successful bldder fails to pay the sale price, the deposit made by him shall be
forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeiteci by rlre
Authorized Officer without any notice and property shallforthwith be put up for sale again.
For sale proceeds of Rs.50.00 lakhs (Rupees Fifty lakhs only) and above, the successful bidder will have to deduct
TDS at the rate 1%o on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS certificate of the Bank.
All charges for conveyance, stamp duty / GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be borne by the
successfu I bidder only.
There is no encumbrance in the property to the knowledge of the Bank, Successful Bldder is liable to pav all
society dues, municipal taxes / panchayat taxes / electricity / water charges / other charges, cluties arrd r;,i:cr
whatsoever, inclr-rding outstanding, if any, in respect of and lor affecting the subject property.
Authorlzed Officer reserves the right to postpone / cancel or vary the terms and condirions of c. - ructrol
without assigning any reason thereof.
lir case there are bidders who do not have access to the infernet but interested in participating the e - auctron,
they can approach Canara Bank, Mrrmbai Circle Office or Regional Office, Thane who, as a facilitating center shall
mal<e necessary arrangements.
For further details contact Canara Bank, Recovery and Legal Section, Second Floor, BandraKurla Complex, Circle.
Office, Mumbai" and "Canara Bank,Thane Regional Office,,Dosti Pinnacle, Plot No 104 & 105,1 st Floor, Road
No 22, Above New Passport Office, Wagle lndustrial Estate Thane West 400604 Ph no. +91 222691,11506, Email .

recoveryrothane@canarabank.com may be contacted during office hours on any working da1, e1 the ser,,ce
provider M/s. C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd, UdyogVihar, Phase - 2, Gulf Petrochem Building, Buildirrg no.301, Gurgaon,
Haryana Pincode - 122015 (Contact no. +91 1,24 43o2o2o /21/ 22 I 23 / 2a,;Mob No 95!4597555 Er,r.i i

s ; f.i $ o i' t (Q I > ;,r rr k e lr i I * t i o r: ii. * o *t ; ]Utiy,s h fn w <J ;r (Q c :. i ;.

m.

n.

5 PE C I A L I N STR U CTI O N /CA UT, (x-*
Bidding in the last minutes / seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. Neither Canara lrairiq ,,61

the servlce provider will be responsible for any lapses / failure (lnternet failure, Porver failure, etc )on the part of tlre
bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the
necessary arrangements / alternatives such as back - up, po\t/er supply and whatever else required so that they are
able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

i

I

l

I

Place: Thane
Date:01.03.2023

fuqdr tffiJCanara Bank

*(ffif.TH*r*oFFrcER
Authorized Officer
Canara Bank,
Regional Office. l-hane

,t

/

t.

l.


